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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 13th February, 1936, to mid-day on the 17th February, 1936.

EXPOBTED FEOM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Bombay via Other Ports
Denmark ...
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Hungary
Egypt
United States of America
Other Countries ...

Total declared value of
the exp o r t s o f
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day •
on the 13th. February,
1936, to mid-day on the
17th February, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

-̂ -

—
—

——
—
—

—

—

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—1,350

—501,588
735

—
—
—

503,673

Coin. '
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
——
10,380

—
—
—

10,380

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—14,555
13,102

—
—
—

27,657

Total of
Gold.

£

—
1,350

—516,143
24,217

—
—
—

541,710

SILVER.

Bullion.
JL

Unrefined.

£

—— •

——

—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£

195,711

—1,475

—385
1,455
1,938

400,850
711

602,525

Coin.j

Of legal
tender in the

United •
Kingdom.

£

—
—
——

——

—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
.Kingdom.

£

— —
— 110

—
—
—
—' —

110

Total of
Silver.

£

195,711

—1,585

—385
1,455
1,938

400,850
711

602,635

Total ofJLvUCUJ. WA

Gold and
Silver.

£

195,711.
1,350
1,585

516,143
24,602

1,455
1,938

400,860
711

1,144,345
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2.
17th February, 19&6.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


