## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 13th February, 1936, to mid-day on the 17th February, 1936.

## EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Bombay via Other Ports Denmark Germany Netherlands France Hungary Egypt United States of America Other Countries	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1,350 — 501,588 735 — — —	10,380 — — — —	14,555 13,102 — — — —	1,350 	- - - - - -	195,711 ———————————————————————————————————	——————————————————————————————————————	- 110 	195,711 	195,711 1,350 1,585 516,143 24,602 1,455 1,938 400,850 711
Total declared value of the exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 13th February, 1936, to mid-day on the 17th February, 1936.	_	503,673	10,380	27,657	541,710		602,525			602,635	1,144,345

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2. 17th February, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.